Conway Parks and Recreation
11/12 Soccer
Practice Schudele

Tuesday, September 2, 2025 Location
6:30 pm Strikers & The Freeze Field 1
Thursday, September 4, 2025 Location
5:30 pm Myrtle Beach Kia & Field 1
Monday, September 8, 2025 Location
5:30 pm The Freeze & Myrtle Beach Kia Field 1
Tuesday, September 9, 2025 Location
6:30 pm Strikers & Myrtle Beach Kia Field 1
Thursday, September 11, 2025 Location
5:30 pm Strikers & The Freeze Field 1
Monday, September 15, 2025 Location
5:30 pm The Freeze & Field 1
Tuesday, September 16, 2025 Location
6:30 pm Myrtle Beach Kia & Strikers Field 1
Thursday, September 18, 2025 Location
5:30 pm Strikers & Field 1
6:30 pm Myrtle Beach Kia & The Freeze Field 1
Monday, September 22, 2025 Location
6:30 pm Strikers & Myrtle Beach Kia Field 1
Tuesday, September 23, 2025 Location
5:30 pm Strikers & The Freeze Field 1
Thursday, September 25, 2025 Location
5:30 pm The Freeze & Myrtle Beach Kia Field 1

Regular Season will tentatively begin the week of September 29, 2025
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Parks & Recreation

Tristan Casper

1515 Mill Pond Road

Conway, SC 29526

Phone: (843) 742-2748

Fax: (843) 248-1749

Email: tcasper@cityofconway.com

www.conwayparksandrecreation.com



http://www.conwayparksandrecreation.com/

	7-8 Game Schedule (2)

